

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	110	234	Version: 0				
Туре:		olution-Im ption	mediate	Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/14	/2011		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:				Final action:	6/14/2011		
Effective date:							
Title:	Resolution approving final certified survey maps.						
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR						
Indexes:	CERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS						
Attachments:	1. Department of City Development Letter for #2861, 2. Department of City Development Letter for #2863, 3. Department of City Development Letter for #2864, 4. Department of City Development Letter for #2865, 5. Department of City Development Letter for #2869, 6. Letter to Mayor, 7. Certified Survey Maps for #2861, 8. Certified Survey Maps for #2863, 9. Certified Survey Maps for #2864, 10. Certified Survey Maps for #2865, 11. Certified Survey Maps for #2869						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Α	ction	Result	Tally
6/14/2011	0	COMMC	N COUNCIL	A	DOPTED	Pass	15:0
6/20/2011	0	MAYOR		S	IGNED		
110234 ORIGINAL							

THE CHAIR

Resolution approving final certified survey maps.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the following certified survey maps be and hereby are approved:

NAME	TAX KEY NUMBER(S)
Horner Sod Farms, LLP (DCD #2861)	4280426120, 4280428111
Lap Dog, LLC (DCD #2863)	4991209100, 49912105 4991212110
Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity, Inc. (DCD #2864)	3660554100
Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity, Inc. (DCD #2865)	3250379000, 3250380000 3250378000
Donya Parker (DCD #2869)	2120030000, 2120031000

File #: 110234, Version: 0

City Clerk dkf 6/8/11